4.66965

104 P.K.

153

EL1E

IEA3

EL'IE

W €
0CTE

99'1E

99TE

SLIE

EL'IE

6LTE

v8IE

1271€

EBTE

33

202
G026

EIee

vI2E

L1128

L02E

61'2€

26.77

—

9S'1E

861

vo2E

IEET

L6'1E

[o6TE

L8'IE

ﬂ_n
SETE

v8IE

Z8TE

061E

88'1E

S8'IE

S61E

33

W 3
€6TE

L61E

96TE

SCHALEN

HOOGTE 1: 100.00

LENGTE 1: 100.00

REFERENTIEVLAK 28.00

W €
LS

MATEN TERREIN

TUSSENAFSTANDEN TERREIN

GEKUMULEERDE AFSTANDEN TERREIN

MATEN SLIB

TUSSENAFSTANDEN SLIB

GEKUMULEERDE AFSTANDEN SLIB




